
Winter 2015-2016 Churchill Jr. High

Athletic Schedule

10/16/2015

DAY MO. DATE SCHOOL TEAM OPPONENT PLACE TIME CONF. BUS OTHER OFFICIALS/FEES

Mon Nov 2 Churchill BBB R I Edison TH 4:30PM

Tues Nov 3 Churchill BBB Geneseo TH 4:00PM

Sat Nov 7 Churchill BBB Moline Seton 8th Tourn TH 9:00AM

Mon Nov 9 Churchill BBB Abingdon-Avon TH 4:30PM

Thur Nov 12 Churchill BBB AlWood TH 4:30PM

Sat Nov 14 Churchill BBB Moline Seton 7th Tourn TH 9:00AM

Tues Nov 17 Churchill BBB Macomb H 4:30PM

Thur Nov 19 Churchill BBB Costa TH 4:30PM

Sat Nov 21 Churchill BBB Shootout w Dunlap Va TH 9:30AM Lombard, Dunlap

Tues Nov 24 Churchill BBB Sherrard H 4:30PM

Mon Nov 30 Churchill BBB Stark County TH 5:30PM

Thur Dec 3 Churchill BBB Monmouth-Roseville H 4:30PM

Thur Dec 3 Churchill/Lombard WR Moline Glenview H 4:30PM at Lombard 2nd Gym David King

Tues Dec 8 Churchill BBB Kewanee Central H 4:30PM

Tues Dec 8 Churchill/Lombard WR Geneseo H 4:00PM at Lombard  John McDonnell

Thur Dec 10 Churchill BBB Knoxville H 4:30PM

Thur Dec 10 Churchill/Lombard WR Illini Bluffs TH 4:30PM

Mon Dec 14 Churchill/Lombard WR Mercer County J H TH 5:00PM

Tues Dec 15 Churchill BBB Lombard @GHS H 5:30PM at GHS Lombard hosts

Thur Dec 17 Churchill BBB Canton Ingersoll Jr Hi TH 4:30PM

Thur Dec 17 Churchill/Lombard WR R I Edison TH 4:30PM

Mon Dec 28 Churchill BBB Orion 7th Tournament TH TBA

Tues Dec 29 Churchill BBB Orion 7th Tournament TH TBA

Wed Dec 30 Churchill BBB Orion 7th Tournament TH TBA

Tues Jan 5 Churchill/Lombard WR Orion Jr High H 4:30PM at Churchill John McDonnell

Thur Jan 7 Churchill/Lombard WR Rockridge H 5:00PM at Lombard John McDonnell

Sat Jan 9 Churchill/Lombard WR Turner Invitational TH 9:00AM $100 entry

Tues Jan 12 Churchill GBB R I Edison TH 4:30PM

Tues Jan 12 Churchill/Lombard WR Sherrard H 4:30PM at Churchill David King

Thur Jan 14 Churchill GBB United Jr. High TH 4:30PM

Sat Jan 16 Churchill GBB Moline Seton 8th Tourn TH 9:00AM

Tues Jan 19 Churchill/Lombard WR Monmouth-Roseville TH 5:30PM at Roseville

Thur Jan 21 Churchill GBB Costa H 4:30PM

Thur Jan 21 Churchill/Lombard WR Knoxville TH 5:30PM
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Sat Jan 23 Churchill GBB Moline Seton 7th Tourn TH 9:00AM

Mon Jan 25 Churchill GBB Rockridge TH 6:00PM

Mon Jan 25 Churchill/Lombard WR Alleman Jr. Pioneers H 4:30PM at Churchill John McDonnell

Tues Jan 26 Churchill GBB Sherrard H 4:30PM

Thur Jan 28 Churchill GBB Geneseo H 4:00PM

Thur Jan 28 Churchill/Lombard WR Kewanee Central H 4:30PM at Lombard John McDonnell

Sat Jan 30 Churchill/Lombard WR Orion Invitational TH 9:00AM $150 entry

Mon Feb 1 Churchill GBB Knoxville TH 5:30PM

Mon Feb 1 Churchill/Lombard WR Canton Ingersoll Jr Hi TH 4:30PM

Tues Feb 2 Churchill GBB Orion H 4:30PM

Thur Feb 4 Churchill GBB Monmouth-Roseville H 4:30PM

Thur Feb 4 Churchill/Lombard WR Macomb TH 5:30PM

Tues Feb 9 Churchill GBB Lombard @GHS H 5:30PM at GHS Churchill Hosts

Tues Feb 16 Churchill GBB Stark County H 4:30PM

Thur Feb 18 Churchill GBB Kewanee Central H 4:30PM

Mon Feb 22 Churchill GBB Moline Wilson TH 4:00PM
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